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Quick response is our guarantee.

Includes:
40 Rubber Straps
50 Tie Connectors
50 Ground Spikes

Kit Price:
$108.00

Accessory Kit:

Size:
144” lengths

Price:
$40.00

Metal Corner Brace:

Size:
120” lengths

Price:
$16.00

Track:

Color:
White (coated / painted)

Note: The higher the R-value, the greater the insulating power. Ask your seller for the fact sheet on R-values.

Size (W x H x D):
48” x 24“ x 2”
48” x 32” x 2”
48“ X 48” X 2“
48” x 72” x 2”
48” x 96” x 2”

Nominal Density:
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF

Price 
$35.00
$46.00
$68.00
$100.00
$130.00

Insul-Skirt Panels

Includes:
40 Rubber Straps
50 Tie Connectors
50 Ground Spikes

Accessory Kit:

Size:
144” lengths

Metal Corner Brace:

Size:
120” lengths

Track:

Color:
White (coated / painted)

Note: The higher the R-value, the greater the insulating power. Ask your seller for the fact sheet on R-values.

Size (W x H x D):
48” x 24“ x 2”
48” x 32” x 2”
48“ X 48” X 2“
48” x 72” x 2”
48” x 96” x 2”

Nominal Density:
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF
1.80 PCF

Insul-Skirt Panels

Prices above re�ect quantity orders of 4800 sq. ft. or more


